
AMENDING AGREEMENT 
 
THIS AMENDING AGREEMENT (the “Agreement”) made as of March 26, 2021. 
 
BETWEEN: 
 

YORKVILLE UNIVERSITY / TORONTO FILM SCHOOL 
 
(hereinafter called “Yorkville”) 

 
and  

 
________________________________________ 
 
(hereinafter called “Agency”) 

 

RECITALS: 
 

1. Yorkville and Agency entered into a representation agreement (the “Representation Agreement”), 
whereby Yorkville appointed Agency as an educational program recruitment representative, subject 
to the terms and conditions set out therein. 

 
2. Yorkville wishes to add the Bachelor of Creative Arts program as a new program in connection with 

which the Agency may now be eligible to receive a commission, subject to the terms and conditions 
set out herein. 

 
NOW THEREFORE this Agreement witnesses that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and 
sufficiency of which are hereby mutually acknowledged, Yorkville and Agency agree as follows: 
 

1. Unless otherwise specifically defined herein or the context otherwise requires, each capitalized 
term used in this Agreement which is defined in the Representation Agreement has the meaning 
assigned thereto in the Representation Agreement. 
 

2. Schedule A of the Representation Agreement is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the 
Schedule A attached hereto. 
 

3. Schedule B of the Representation Agreement is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the 
Schedule B attached hereto. 

 
4. The Representation Agreement, as amended by this Agreement, continues in full force and effect 

and is hereby confirmed by the parties hereto. 
 

5. This Agreement shall be construed in accordance with and governed in all respects by the laws of 
the Province of Ontario and the laws of Canada applicable therein. 
 

6. This Agreement may be executed in one or more counterparts, each of which counterparts so 
executed shall constitute and be deemed to be an original and all of which together shall constitute 
one and the same agreement. 
 

7. This Agreement shall ensure to the benefit of and be binding upon the parties hereto and their 
respective successors and permitted assigns. 

 
 
 
 

Sia Immigration Solutions Inc.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties have executed this Agreement as of the date first written above. 
 

  

  

 

 YORKVILLE UNIVERSITY / TORONTO FILM 

SCHOOL 

  

  

By:  

  

Print Name: Haiqing Zhu (Richard) 

 Print Title: Director, International Recruitment (Global) 

 (I have authority to bind the corporation) 

 

 

 

 [AGENCY] 

  

  

By:  

  

Print Name:  ___________________________ 

 Print Title:  ____________________________  

 (I have authority to bind the corporation) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MANPREET JOSHI (Apr 17, 2021 11:19 PDT)
MANPREET JOSHI

Manpreet Joshi
Director

https://na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAOCgTMzs3A1ytY6JmXBH9on2yeEOeS6PN


SCHEDULE "A" 

COMMISSION RATE STRUCTURE 
 
The Commissions listed are inclusive of all taxes, and payment of any applicable taxes is solely the 
responsibility of the Service Provider 
 
    

Programs Commission Schedule A Payout Schedule A 

All in-class Diploma and Degree 

programs (18 months or more) 

offered by Toronto Film School / 

Yorkville University  (International 

Students) 

 

 

 

Maximum $3,000.00 per student 

 

(Term 1- $1000.00 after 

student has paid tuition fees 

and attended class through 30 

days of term 1)  

(Term 2- $1000.00 after 

student has paid tuition fees 

and attended class through 30 

days of term 2)  

(Term 3- $1000.00 after 

student has paid tuition fees 

and attended class through 30 

days of term 3) 

All in-class Diploma programs (12 

months) offered by Toronto Film 

School / Yorkville University 

(International Students) 

 

 

Maximum $2,200.00 per student 

(Term 1- $1100.00 after 

student has paid tuition fees 

and attended class through 30 

days of term 1)  

(Term 2- $1100.00 after 

student has paid tuition fees 

and attended class through 30 

days of term 2) 

All in-class Diploma and Degree 

programs (12 months or more) 

offered by the Toronto Film School 

/ Yorkville University (Domestic 

Students only) 

 

 

Maximum $2,000.00 per student 

(Term 1- $1000.00 after 

student has paid tuition fees 

and attended class through 30 

days of term 1)  

(Term 2- $1000.00 after 

student has paid tuition fees 

and attended class through 30 

days of term 2) 

All in-class ESL Pathway 

programs (11 weeks or more) 

offered by Toronto Film School / 

Yorkville University (International 

Students) 

 

Maximum $3,405.00 per student  

$1,135.00 per student per 

level (3 levels). Commission 

to be paid after student has 

paid tuition fees and attended 

class through 30 days of level. 



All online Diplomas and Degree 

courses  

Maximum $1,000.00 per student $125.00 per completed 

course for the first 8 courses. 

Commission will be paid after 

student has paid tuition fees 

and successfully completed 

an online course at Toronto 

Film School or Yorkville 

University. 

Invoices to be paid quarterly 

Bachelor of Creative Arts program Maximum $2,500.00 per student (Term 1- $1,250.00 after 

student has paid tuition fees 

and attended class through 30 

days of term 1)  

(Term 2- $1,250.00 after 

student has paid tuition fees 

and attended class through 30 

days of term 2) 


		2021-04-17T11:20:00-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




